
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

St.Nr. 

90 
47 
96 
4 

56 
11 
39 
53 
25 
95 
13 
44 
42 
70 
58 
88 
12 
98 
55 
41 
18 
14 
7 

62 
33 
5 

19 
65 
17 
74 
99 

Name 

Michael GHILARDI 
Marc BUCHNER 
Moritz JENKNER 
Philipp GENGELBACH 
Rico LÖWE 
Johann FLAMMANN 
Daniel KIRCHHOFF 
Dominik BLERSCH 
Jan SCHMIDT 
Leon FRANZ 
Max RIEBE 
Justus WEINKE 
Julius ILMBERGER 
Udo REICHMANN 
Karl GUTFELD 
Nico MAIER 
Gido NITTKE 
Max MELZER 
Matthias BETZ 
Jan BÜCHEL 
Felix KLINCK 
Jaroslaw SZCZESNY 
Robert CONRADS 
Daniel WIDMER 
Tomas SUBRT 
Marc RUBER 
Robert EDER 
Matthias WUNDERLICH 
Michael GÖTZ 
Jamal BOUNOUA 
Dirk WALTER 

Nat 

CHE 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
AUT 
DEU 
CHE 
DEU 
POL 
DEU 
CHE 
CZE 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 

Bewerber / Team 

Moto Mader Motorsport powered by Luxury Custom 

BCC-ALPHA-VAN ZON RACING TEAM 

ADAC Sachsen e.V. PZ-Motorsport/Racespare.com 

Gengelbach Motorsport 

GERT56 

ADAC Niedersachsen/ Sachsen-Anhalt e.V. Kawasaki Lübeck 

Kirchhoff MotoS Racing 

RacingTeam UpperSwabia 

GERT56 

ADAC Team Weser-Ems e.V. Team MG RaceTec 

ARLOWS Racing Team 

Ilmberger Carbon 

Team Gutfeld 

Hertrampf Racing 

MH-racing 

CS Racing powered by YART 

Bikesquad 

Raschle Racing / Speed-Tec 

NKmotors 

SRT 

ARLOWS Racing Team 

Raschle Racing / Speed-Tec 

BRC Šubrt Racing Team 

Motorrad Eder 

MSC Freier Grund 

Walter-Racing by 2Radtech+sos 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R1 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Yamaha YZF-R1 
BMW S 1000 RR 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Kawasaki ZX-10R 
BMW M 1000 RR 
BMW S 1000 RR 
BMW S 1000 RR 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 
Yamaha YZF-R1 
BMW M 1000 RR 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Yamaha YZF-R1 
Yamaha YZF-R1M 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Yamaha YZF-R1 
Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 
Kawasaki ZX-10R 
Kawasaki ZX-10RR 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Yamaha YZF-R1 
Kawasaki ZX-10R 
Yamaha YZF-R1 
Yamaha YZF-R1 
Kawasaki ZX-10R 
Kawasaki ZX-10RR 
Yamaha YZF-R1 
Yamaha YZF-R1 
Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Reifen 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

In Lauf 

Free Practice 2 - amended 

Free Practice 2 - amended 

Free Practice 2 - amended 

Free Practice 2 - amended 

Free Practice 2 - amended 

Free Practice 2 - amended 

Free Practice 2 - amended 

Free Practice 2 - amended 

Free Practice 2 - amended 

Free Practice 2 - amended 

Free Practice 2 - amended 

Free Practice 2 - amended 

Free Practice 2 - amended 

Free Practice 2 - amended 

Free Practice 2 - amended 

Free Practice 2 - amended 

Free Practice 2 - amended 

Free Practice 2 - amended 

Free Practice 1 - amended 

Free Practice 2 - amended 

Free Practice 2 - amended 

Free Practice 2 - amended 

Free Practice 2 - amended 

Free Practice 2 - amended 

Free Practice 2 - amended 

Free Practice 2 - amended 

Free Practice 2 - amended 

Free Practice 2 - amended 

Free Practice 2 - amended 

Free Practice 2 - amended 

Free Practice 2 - amended 

Bestzeit 

1:41.061 
1:41.470 
1:42.924 
1:43.212 
1:43.245 
1:43.378 
1:43.523 
1:43.631 
1:43.735 
1:44.002 
1:44.426 
1:44.543 
1:44.585 
1:44.715 
1:44.923 
1:44.992 
1:45.066 
1:45.312 
1:45.324 
1:45.556 
1:46.270 
1:46.586 
1:46.799 
1:47.681 
1:47.916 
1:48.316 
1:48.768 
1:48.801 
1:49.122 
1:49.832 
1:50.065 

Diff. 

0.409 
1.863 
2.151 
2.184 
2.317 
2.462 
2.570 
2.674 
2.941 
3.365 
3.482 
3.524 
3.654 
3.862 
3.931 
4.005 
4.251 
4.263 
4.495 
5.209 
5.525 
5.738 
6.620 
6.855 
7.255 
7.707 
7.740 
8.061 
8.771 
9.004 

Abstand 

0.409 
1.454 
0.288 
0.033 
0.133 
0.145 
0.108 
0.104 
0.267 
0.424 
0.117 
0.042 
0.130 
0.208 
0.069 
0.074 
0.246 
0.012 
0.232 
0.714 
0.316 
0.213 
0.882 
0.235 
0.400 
0.452 
0.033 
0.321 
0.710 
0.233 

Q1 

1:42.570 
1:42.037 
1:43.727 
1:44.482 
1:43.639 
1:44.689 
1:43.922 
1:44.252 
1:43.791 
1:44.892 
1:44.754 
1:45.739 
1:46.239 
1:45.197 
1:47.852 
1:45.888 
1:46.836 
1:45.913 
1:45.324 
1:46.507 
1:47.951 
1:47.529 
1:49.029 
1:47.829 
1:52.928 
1:48.815 
1:49.156 
1:49.447 
1:50.399 

1:52.233 

Q2 

1:41.061 
1:41.470 
1:42.924 
1:43.212 
1:43.245 
1:43.378 
1:43.523 
1:43.631 
1:43.735 
1:44.002 
1:44.426 
1:44.543 
1:44.585 
1:44.715 
1:44.923 
1:44.992 
1:45.066 
1:45.312 
1:45.378 
1:45.556 
1:46.270 
1:46.586 
1:46.799 
1:47.681 
1:47.916 
1:48.316 
1:48.768 
1:48.801 
1:49.122 
1:49.832 
1:50.065 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Chief Timekeeper Falko PFÜTZE DEU 
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Pos. 

32 
33 
34 
35 

St.Nr. 

94 
48 
38 
24 

Name 

Michael WIMMI 
Jolanda VAN WESTRENEN 
Frank NICKEL 
Mike ENGELS 

Nat 

DEU 
NLD 
DEU 
DEU 

Bewerber / Team 

RSE Racing Team 

Jolanda Racing 

Ruhrpott Racing Team 

Engels Racing Team Powered by Edeka Engels 

Motorrad 

BMW S 1000 RR 
Yamaha YZF-R1 
Yamaha YZF-R1 
BMW S 1000 RR 

Reifen 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

In Lauf 

Free Practice 2 - amended 

Free Practice 2 - amended 

Free Practice 2 - amended 

Free Practice 2 - amended 

Bestzeit 

1:51.139 
1:52.380 
1:53.805 
1:53.812 

Diff. 

10.078 
11.319 
12.744 
12.751 

Abstand 

1.074 
1.241 
1.425 
0.007 

Q1 

1:53.538 
1:55.900 
1:54.583 

Q2 

1:51.139 
1:52.380 
1:53.805 
1:53.812 
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